
WMATA PARK AND RIDE
SMARTRIP TRANSACTIONS AND REVENUE

FY 2014

Average
STATION/LOT LOT SmarTrip Base  Surcharge Total Paid
REGION CAP Fee Trans Revenue Revenue Revenue Utilization Notes

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Grosvenor 1,894 $5.00 385,646 $1,349,794.08 $578,483.18 $1,928,277.25 98%
White Flint ‐Metro Riders 1,270 $5.00 92,721 $324,915.29 $139,249.41 $464,164.70 53%
White Flint ‐Non‐Metro Riders $8.50 8,121 $58,880.32 $10,151.78 $69,032.10
Twinbrook ‐ Metro Riders 1,097 $5.00 140,452 $491,718.64 $210,736.56 $702,455.20 60%
Twinbrook ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.50 9,053 $65,637.75 $11,316.85 $76,954.60
Rockville 524 $5.00 103,904 $363,659.52 $155,854.08 $519,513.60 103%
Shady Grove  5,745 $5.00 1,025,237 $3,588,468.24 $1,537,914.96 $5,126,383.20 86%
Glenmont 2,998 $5.00 470,729 $1,647,609.53 $706,118.37 $2,353,727.90 73%
Wheaton  977 $4.25 64,338 $224,914.32 $48,195.93 $273,110.25 31%
Forest Glen 596 $5.00 115,107 $402,869.11 $172,658.19 $575,527.30 95%

  Mont. Co. Total 15,101 2,415,307 $8,518,466.80 $3,570,679.30 $12,089,146.10 78%

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
New Carrollton‐ Metro Riders 3,519 $4.50 584,417 $2,193,225.25 $438,645.05 $2,631,870.30 84%
New Carrollton‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.25 22,894 $176,067.65 $11,359.20 $187,426.85
Landover  1,866 $4.50 163,817 $614,335.33 $122,867.07 $737,202.40 40%
Cheverly 500 $4.50 96,112 $360,592.00 $72,118.40 $432,710.40 85%
Addison Road 1,268 $4.50 131,096 $491,580.42 $98,316.08 $589,896.50 48%
Capitol Heights 372 $4.50 66,835 $250,740.25 $50,148.05 $300,888.30 80%
Greenbelt   3,399 $4.50 500,518 $1,877,453.75 $375,490.75 $2,252,944.50 74%
College Park 1,820 $4.50 214,336 $803,877.00 $160,775.40 $964,652.40 57%
P.G. Plaza  1,068 $4.50 97,638 $365,927.33 $73,185.47 $439,112.80 44%
West Hyattsville 453 $4.50 83,857 $314,438.50 $62,887.70 $377,326.20 86%
Southern Avenue 1,980 $4.50 252,089 $945,763.75 $189,152.75 $1,134,916.50 58%
Naylor Road 368 $4.50 78,145 $293,200.75 $58,640.15 $351,840.90 100%
Suitland Garage 1,890 $4.50 240,509 $901,981.50 $180,396.30 $1,082,377.80 60%
Branch Avenue 3,072 $4.50 600,867 $2,254,326.75 $450,865.35 $2,705,192.10 94%
Morgan Blvd. 608 $4.50 109,735 $411,701.25 $82,340.25 $494,041.50 84%
Morgan Blvd. ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $25.00 350 $8,487.50 $262.50 $8,750.00
Largo 2,200 $4.50 395,463 $1,483,635.83 $296,727.17 $1,780,363.00 83%
Largo ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $25.00 423 $10,257.75 $317.25 $10,575.00

  P.G. Co. Total 24,383 3,639,102 $13,757,592.56 $2,724,494.89 $16,482,087.45 71%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Deanwood 194 $4.50 21,138 $95,124.00 $0.00 $95,124.00 49%
Minnesota Ave. 333 $3.50 50,258 $175,794.00 $0.00 $175,794.00 103%
Rhode Island Ave. 221 $4.50 44,254 $199,083.80 $0.00 $199,083.80 102%
Fort Totten 408 $4.50 84,604 $380,727.30 $0.00 $380,727.30 99%
Anacostia Garage 808 $4.50 76,518 $344,286.30 $0.00 $344,286.30 45%

  D.C. Total 1,964 276,772 $1,195,015.40 $0.00 $1,195,015.40 73%

Northern Virginia
Huntington 3,617 $4.75 562,277 $1,967,959.11 $702,842.54 $2,670,801.65 73%
West Falls Church 2,009 $4.75 402,537 $1,509,566.09 $402,550.96 $1,912,117.05 95%
Dunn Loring  1,326 $4.75 242,396 $848,454.42 $303,019.43 $1,151,473.85 92%
Vienna  5,169 $4.75 1,029,473 $3,603,310.68 $1,286,896.67 $4,890,207.35 97%
Franconia 5,069 $4.75 757,529 $2,651,398.55 $946,928.05 $3,598,326.60 72%
Van Dorn 361 $4.75 90,860 $386,180.23 $45,432.97 $431,613.20 108%
East Falls Church 422 $4.75 98,881 $370,778.57 $98,874.28 $469,652.85 120%

Northern Virginia Total 17,973 3,183,953 $11,337,647.64 $3,786,544.91 $15,124,192.55 85%

System Total 59,421 9,515,134 $34,808,722.40 $10,081,719.10 $44,890,441.50 77%

A Credit card transactions at parking facility credit card readers are included in the calculation of average
utilizations. 

B. Revenue generated at Wiehle Reston East is owned by Fairfax County.



WMATA PARK AND RIDE
SMARTRIP TRANSACTIONS AND REVENUE

FY 2015

Average
STATION/LOT LOT base fee SmarTrip Base  Surcharge Total Paid
REGION CAP Fee Trans Revenue Revenue Revenue Utilization Notes

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Grosvenor 1,894 $5.10 $3.50 380,440 $1,369,584.00 $570,660.00 $1,940,244.00 97%
White Flint ‐Metro Riders 1,270 $5.10 $3.50 88,985 $320,347.41 $133,478.09 $453,825.50 64%
White Flint ‐Non‐Metro Riders $8.60 $7.25 11,779 $83,630.90 $17,668.50 $101,299.40
Twinbrook ‐ Metro Riders 1,097 $5.10 $3.50 139,812 $503,323.91 $209,718.29 $713,042.20 60%
Twinbrook ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.60 $7.25 7,803 $55,401.30 $11,704.50 $67,105.80
Rockville 524 $5.10 $3.50 104,481 $376,131.60 $156,721.50 $532,853.10 102%
Shady Grove  5,745 $5.10 $3.50 985,888 $3,549,196.80 $1,478,832.00 $5,028,028.80 84%
Glenmont 2,998 $5.10 $3.50 511,607 $1,841,785.20 $767,410.50 $2,609,195.70 80%
Wheaton  977 $4.35 $3.50 55,971 $201,495.60 $41,978.25 $243,473.85 29%
Forest Glen 596 $5.10 $3.50 109,353 $393,670.80 $164,029.50 $557,700.30 95%

  Mont. Co. Total 15,101 2,396,120 $8,694,567.52 $3,552,201.13 $12,246,768.65 79%

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
New Carrollton‐ Metro Riders 3,519 $5.10 $3.75 531,440 $2,046,045.59 $664,300.51 $2,710,346.10 80%
New Carrollton‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.85 $7.75 21,389 $162,556.40 $26,736.25 $189,292.65
Landover  1,866 $4.60 $3.75 154,696 $595,579.60 $116,022.00 $711,601.60 38%
Cheverly 500 $5.10 $3.75 85,281 $328,331.85 $106,601.25 $434,933.10 80%
Addison Road 1,268 $4.60 $3.75 133,615 $514,417.75 $100,211.25 $614,629.00 50%
Capitol Heights 372 $5.10 $3.75 63,875 $245,918.75 $79,843.75 $325,762.50 80%
Greenbelt   3,399 $5.10 $3.75 477,516 $1,838,436.60 $596,895.00 $2,435,331.60 72%
College Park 1,820 $5.10 $3.75 193,418 $744,659.30 $241,772.50 $986,431.80 54%
P.G. Plaza  1,068 $4.60 $3.75 100,479 $386,844.15 $75,359.25 $462,203.40 46%
West Hyattsville 453 $5.10 $3.75 77,650 $298,952.50 $97,062.50 $396,015.00 84%
Southern Avenue 1,980 $5.10 $3.75 215,627 $830,163.95 $269,533.75 $1,099,697.70 52%
Naylor Road 368 $5.10 $3.75 73,007 $281,076.95 $91,258.75 $372,335.70 96%
Suitland Garage 1,890 $5.10 $3.75 233,040 $897,204.00 $291,300.00 $1,188,504.00 60%
Branch Avenue 3,072 $5.10 $3.75 583,329 $2,245,816.65 $729,161.25 $2,974,977.90 93%
Morgan Blvd. 608 $5.10 $3.75 109,517 $421,641.13 $136,896.47 $558,537.60 88%
Morgan Blvd. ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $15.00 $24.25 373 $5,128.75 $466.25 $5,595.00
Largo 2,200 $5.10 $3.75 392,910 $1,512,702.82 $491,137.28 $2,003,840.10 84%
Largo ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $15.00 $24.25 374 $5,142.50 $467.50 $5,610.00

  P.G. Co. Total 24,383 3,447,536 $13,360,619.24 $4,115,025.51 $17,475,644.75 69%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Deanwood 194 $4.60 $4.50 20,435 $93,999.90 $0.00 $93,999.90 49%
Minnesota Ave. 333 $3.60 $3.50 47,354 $170,474.40 $0.00 $170,474.40 106%
Rhode Island Ave. 221 $4.60 $4.50 42,560 $195,776.00 $0.00 $195,776.00 101%
Fort Totten 408 $4.60 $4.50 92,036 $423,365.60 $0.00 $423,365.60 110%
Anacostia Garage 808 $4.60 $4.50 74,073 $340,735.80 $0.00 $340,735.80 45%

  D.C. Total 1,964 276,458 $1,224,351.70 $0.00 $1,224,351.70 76%

Northern Virginia
Huntington 3,617 $4.85 $3.50 537,264 $1,934,150.40 $671,580.00 $2,605,730.40 71%
West Falls Church 2,009 $4.85 $3.75 277,149 $1,067,023.65 $277,149.00 $1,344,172.65 66%
Dunn Loring  1,326 $4.85 $3.50 218,768 $787,564.80 $273,460.00 $1,061,024.80 85%
Vienna  5,169 $4.85 $3.50 935,441 $3,367,587.60 $1,169,301.25 $4,536,888.85 89%
Franconia 5,069 $4.85 $3.50 729,578 $2,626,480.80 $911,972.50 $3,538,453.30 71%
Van Dorn 361 $4.85 $4.25 82,221 $357,661.35 $41,110.50 $398,771.85 107%
East Falls Church 422 $4.85 $3.75 97,743 $376,310.55 $97,743.00 $474,053.55 117%
Wiehle‐Reston 2,300 $4.85 331,362 $0.00 70%

Northern Virginia Total 20,273 3,209,526 $10,516,779.15 $3,442,316.25 $13,959,095.40 77%

System Total 61,721 9,329,640 $33,796,317.60 $11,109,542.90 $44,905,860.50 75%

$0.00
A Credit card transactions at parking facility credit card readers are included in the calculation of average
utilizations. 

B. Revenue generated at Wiehle Reston East is owned by Fairfax County.



WMATA PARK AND RIDE
SMARTRIP TRANSACTIONS AND REVENUE

FY 2016

Average
STATION/LOT LOT Daily SmarTrip Base  Surcharge Total Paid
REGION CAP Fee Trans Revenue Revenue Revenue Utilization Notes

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Grosvenor 1,894 $5.10 375,979 $1,353,524 $563,969 $1,917,493 97%
White Flint ‐Metro Riders 1,270 $5.10 76,559 $275,613 $114,839 $390,452 67%
White Flint ‐Non‐Metro Riders $8.60 10,352 $73,499 $15,528 $89,027
Twinbrook ‐ Metro Riders 1,097 $5.10 137,981 $496,733 $206,972 $703,705 60%
Twinbrook ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.60 8,883 $63,069 $13,325 $76,394
Rockville 524 $5.10 105,690 $380,484 $158,535 $539,019 101%
Shady Grove  5,745 $5.10 950,588 $3,422,117 $1,425,882 $4,847,999 82%
Glenmont 2,998 $5.10 513,925 $1,850,130 $770,888 $2,621,018 82%
Wheaton  977 $4.35 49,132 $176,875 $36,849 $213,724 25%
Forest Glen 596 $5.10 110,924 $399,326 $166,386 $565,712 95%

  Montgomery County Total 15,101 2,340,014 $8,491,372 $3,473,171 $11,964,543 79%

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
New Carrollton‐ Metro Riders 3,519 $5.10 466,583 $1,796,343 $583,228 $2,379,572 73%
New Carrollton‐ Non‐Metro Riders $8.85 21,865 $166,174 $27,331 $193,505
Landover  1,866 $4.60 130,189 $501,228 $97,642 $598,869 33%
Cheverly 500 $5.10 74,218 $285,739 $92,773 $378,512 70%
Addison Road 1,268 $4.60 116,460 $448,371 $87,345 $535,716 44%
Capitol Heights 372 $5.10 59,182 $227,851 $73,978 $301,828 77%
Greenbelt   3,399 $5.10 483,817 $1,862,695 $604,771 $2,467,467 74%
College Park 1,820 $5.10 203,745 $784,418 $254,681 $1,039,099 57%
P.G. Plaza  1,068 $4.60 100,174 $385,670 $75,131 $460,800 47%
West Hyattsville 453 $5.10 75,946 $292,392 $94,933 $387,325 86%
Southern Avenue 1,980 $5.10 205,373 $790,686 $256,716 $1,047,402 50%
Naylor Road 368 $5.10 67,441 $259,648 $84,301 $343,949 94%
Suitland Garage 1,890 $5.10 233,260 $898,051 $291,575 $1,189,626 62%
Branch Avenue 3,072 $5.10 563,052 $2,167,750 $703,815 $2,871,565 92%
Morgan Blvd. 608 $5.10 102,440 $394,394 $128,050 $522,443 85%
Morgan Blvd. ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $15.00 559 $7,687 $699 $8,386
Largo 2,200 $5.10 363,344 $1,398,873 $454,180 $1,853,053 80%
Largo ‐ Non‐Metro Riders $15.00 409 $5,624 $511 $6,135

  Prince George's County Total 24,383 3,268,056 $12,673,594 $3,911,659 $16,585,252 67%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Deanwood 194 $4.60 16,908 $77,777 $0 $77,777 43%
Minnesota Ave. 333 $4.60 41,937 $192,911 $0 $192,911 116%
Rhode Island Ave. 221 $4.60 42,742 $196,613 $0 $196,613 104%
Fort Totten 408 $4.60 85,631 $393,903 $0 $393,903 114%
Anacostia Garage 808 $4.60 65,847 $302,896 $0 $302,896 32%

  District of Columbia Total 1,964 253,065 $1,164,100 $0 $1,164,100 73%

Northern Virginia
Huntington 3,175 $4.85 506,943 $1,824,995 $633,679 $2,458,674 78%
West Falls Church 2,009 $4.85 225,528 $868,283 $225,528 $1,093,811 54%
Dunn Loring  1,326 $4.85 194,771 $701,176 $243,464 $944,639 77%
Vienna  5,169 $4.85 817,350 $2,942,460 $1,021,688 $3,964,148 79%
Franconia 5,069 $4.85 689,406 $2,481,862 $861,758 $3,343,619 68%
Van Dorn 361 $4.85 78,711 $342,393 $39,356 $381,748 108%
East Falls Church 422 $4.85 94,164 $362,531 $94,164 $456,695 116%
Wiehle‐Reston 2,300 $4.85 408,241 $0 $0 $0 87%

Northern Virginia Total 19,831 3,015,114 $9,523,699 $3,119,635 $12,643,334 76%

System Total 61,279 8,876,249 $31,852,764 $10,504,465 $42,357,229 73%
8,876,249 31,852,764 10,504,465 42,357,229
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A Credit card transactions at parking facility credit card readers are included in the calculation of average
utilizations. 

B. Revenue generated at Wiehle Reston East is owned by Fairfax County.


